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The menu of Jing Fong Restaurant from Claymont contains about 292 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $8.7 for a dish / drink. Jing Fong restaurant is a beloved spot for Chinese takeout, with
many customers returning for years. The food is flavorful and the service is efficient. The menu offers a variety of
dishes, with favorites like the Egg Roll and General Tao's Chicken receiving high praise. Customers appreciate
the quick orders and friendly staff. With a convenient location and ample parking, Jing Fong is a top choice for
those craving delicious Chinese food.
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Jing Fong Restaurant Menu

Mains

FRIED CHICKEN GIZZARD

Main Courses

PORK FRIED RICE

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Sauces
GRAVY

House Specialties
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (5)

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLLI

Dessert

CHEESE CAKE

Drinks

BOTTLE SODA

Starters

FRIED DUMPLINGS

Noodles

25. CHICKEN NOODLES

$5.5

$1.5

$7.0

$3.5

$2.8

$2.5

Saucen & Dips

GARLIC SAUCE

Poultry

C16. CHICKEN WITH STRING
BEANS

Specialties
SPARE RIBS TIPS

Appetizers

EGG ROLL

Kids' Menu

FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS

Vegetable

116. BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

House Specials

H15. SESAME SHRIMP

Side Order

ALMOND COOKIES

Beverages
SODA (2 LITER)

Combination

C28. SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE

$6.5

$9.5

$5.5

$2.0

$6.5

$9.5

$13.5

$1.5

$9.5
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House Special
H2. SESAME CHICKEN $12.5

Seafood Platters
FRIED SHRIMP BASKET $7.0

Special Combination
Plates

C10. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $9.5

Side Of Sauce &
Seasonings

HONEY BBQ $6.5

Dinner Combination
Plates
C6. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $9.5

Combination Platter

C5. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $9.5
Seafood (Lunch)

105. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER $8.0
SAUCE ’

Special Platters

FRIED CRAB STICK (8) $5.0

Special Combinations

C2. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $9.5
Pork Entrees
42. SWEET SOUR PORK $7.0

Dinner Chicken
C11. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $9.5

Yat

CHICKEN SHRIMP YAT $9.5

Special Combination
Platters

C8. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION $9.5

Special Comination
Plates

C14. KUNG PO CHICKEN $9.5

Health Food Section

125. STEAMED SHRIMP WITH

BROCCOLI $13.0

Special Combination
Platter

C2. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $9.5

Chow Fun, Mei Fun & Pad
Thai

41. SINGAPORE MEI FUN $11.0

Yum Yum Chef's
Specialties
H4. HAPPY FAMILY $14.5

Chop Suey (Bean
Sprouts)

31. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY $5.5
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Poultry (Lunch)

78. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $12.0
Lo Mein ( Soft Spaghetti
Noodles)

55. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN $7.5
Appetizer

14. BAR-B-QUE SPARE RIBS $8.0

SESAME CHICKEN

Special Dishes

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4) $6.0
FRIED FISH (2) $5.5
Chicken Wings

BUFFALO WING $6.5
WINGS

Chinese Dishes

LO MEIN
CHICKEN LO MEIN

Asian

WONTON SOUP
EGG ROLL

Sweet & Sour

44. SWEET SOUR COMBO $11.5
43. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $7.0

Special Family Dinner

SPECIAL FAMILY DINNER A $29.0

SPECIAL FAMILY DINNER B $30.0
Side Orders

FORTUNE COOKIES (3 PIECES) $1.0
CRISPY NOODLES (1) $1.0
GREEN TEA BAG $4.0

Lunch Special

C4. SHRIMP LO MEIN $9.5
C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN $9.5
C3. PORK LO MEIN $9.5
Moo Shu

59. MOO SHU BEEF $10.5
57. MOO SHU VEGETABLE $9.5
58. MOO SHU CHICKEN $9.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP

MEAT

CHICKEN

Side Dishes

BROWN RICE $3.0
RICE GRAVY $3.5
RICE

POTATO CHIPS

Combination Platters

C20. BBQ SPARE RIBS $10.0
C1. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $9.5
C10. SWEET SOUR PORK $9.5
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C24. CURRY CHICKEN WITH ONION $9.5

Chop Suey

30. VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY $5.5
31. ROAST PORK CHOP SUEY $5.5
32. BEEF CHOP SUEY $6.5
32. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY $6.5
33. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY $7.0
Pad Thai

P2. PAD THAL CHICKEN $11.0
P3. PAD THAI SHRIMP $11.5
P1. PAD THAI VEGETABLE $10.5
P2. PAD THAL PORK $11.0
P3. PAD THAI BEEF $11.5
Chow Mein

31. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $5.5
30. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $5.5
31. ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN $5.5
BEEF CHOW MEIN $6.5
32. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $6.5

33. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $7.0

Egg Foo Young

36. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG $10.0
34. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG $9.5
35. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $9.5
35. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $9.5
36. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG $10.0

37. HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO

Mei Fun

39. SHRIMP MEI FUN

38. PORK MEI FUN

38. CHICKEN MEI FUN

38A. VEGETABLE MEI FUN
39. BEEF MEI FUN

40. HOUSE SPECIAL MEI FUN

Ho Fun

38. CHICKEN HO FUN

39. BEEF HO FUN

38. PORK HO FUN

38A. VEGETABLE HO FUN
39. SHRIMP HO FUN

40. HOUSE SPECIAL HO FUN

Noodles Bar

127. ROAST PORK NOODLE SOUP
128. CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
132. VEGGI NOODLE SOUP

129. WONTON NOODLE SOUP
130. BEEF NOODLE SOUP

131. SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP

Uncategorized

C23. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
PLAIN YAT

PORK YAT

CHICKEN YAT

BEEF YAT

SHRIMP YAT

$10.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$10.5
$11.0

$9.5
$10.5
$9.5
$9.5
$10.5
$11.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$12.5
$4.0
$5.0
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
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Pork

58. MOO SHU PORK

65. ROAST PORK WITH
SZECHUAN STYLE

60. ROAST WITH BROCCOLI

61. ROAST PORK WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

62. ROAST PORK WITH SNOW
PEAS

63. DOUBLE COOKED PORK

64. SHREDDED ROAST PORK
WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Lo Mein

53. CHICKEN LO MEIN

54. SHRIMP LO MEIN

54. BEEF LO MEIN

52. VEGETABLE LO MEIN
51. PLAIN LO MEIN

53. ROAST PORK LO MEIN
56. SEAFOOD LO MEIN

Popular Items

7. FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)

42. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
WONTON SOUP

C22. SASAME CHICKEN

7. STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8)
H1. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
C25. HONEY CHICKEN

Steamed Dishes

123. STEAMED CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

$9.5
$11.5
$7.5

$7.5

$7.5
$11.5

$11.5

$6.5
$7.0
$7.0
$6.0
$5.5
$6.5
$7.5

$7.5
$7.0
$2.5
$10.0
$7.5
$12.5
$9.5

$12.0

125. STEAMED SHRIMP WITH
MIXED VEGETABLE

122. STEAMED PLAIN BROCCOLI  $10.0
122. STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLE $10.0
123. STEAMED CHICKEN WITH

$13.0

MIXED VEGETABLE $12.0

124. STEAMED WITH BROCCOLI, $12.5

SNOW PEAS BEAN CURD

126. STEAMED CHICKEN, SHRIMP

SCALLOP WITH MIXED $14.5

VEGETABLE

Soups

.--:-}- 27. HOT SOUR SOUP $3.5
# . EGG DROP SOUP $2.5
Vf 29. SEAFOOD SOUP $8.0

24. WONTON EGG DROP SOUP $3.0

26. TOFU VEGETABLE SOUP $5.5

25. RICE SOUP $2.5

28. HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP $7.0

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Vegetable Dishes

119. GENERAL TSO'S TOFU $10.5

115. SAUTEED BROCCOLLI $9.5

121. EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC $10.5

SAUCE

118. FRIED TOFU WITH FAMILY $10.0

STYLE

120. SAUTEED STRING BEANS $10.5

117. FRIED TOFU WITH SZECHUAN

STYLE $10.0

116. MIXED VEGETABLES WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

115. SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES $9.5
114. MAPO TOFU $9.5

$9.5
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Ingredients Used

WHITE RICE $2.5
Y SEAFOOD

BEEF

PRAWNS

PORK MEAT
CHEESE
EGG
SHRIMP
BROCCOLI

Fried Rice
‘ - _ 48. SHRIMP FRIED RICE $6.5
7 47. ROAST PORK FRIED

RICE $6.5
égé(EIHICKEN FRIED $6.5
49, HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE $7.0
46. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $5.5
45, PLAIN FRIED RICE $5.0
48. BEEF FRIED RICE $6.5
50. LOBSTER FRIED RICE $7.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE
Seafood
59. MOO SHU SHRIMP $10.5
99, SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $8.0

107. SHRIMP WITH STRING BEANS $8.0
109. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $12.5

113. SCALLOP SHRIMP WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

102. SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM $8.0
103. CURRY SHRIMP WITH ONION $8.0

$14.0

100. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGS $8.0

101. SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS $8.0
104. SHRIMP WITH PEPPER $8.0
TOMATOES ’

106. SA CHA SHRIMP $8.0

108. SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUT
NUTS

110. SHRIMP WITH HUNAN STYLE $12.5
111. SHRIMP WITH SZECHUAN

$8.0

e $12.5
112. HOT SPICY SHRIMP $12.5
Beef
84. BEEF WITH
BROCCOLI $8.0
86. BEEF WITH MIXED oo o
VEGETABLE '

95. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE $12.5
97. BEEF WITH SZECHUAN STYLE $12.5
93. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION $8.0

92. BEEF WITH STRING BEAN $8.0
85. BEEF WITH BLACK PEPPER $8.0
SAUCE

87. BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS $8.0
88. BEEF WITH MUSHROOM $8.0
89. BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN $8.0
SAUCE

90. CURRY BEEF WITH ONION $8.0
91. BEEF WITH PEPPER TOMATO $8.0
94. SA CHA BEEF $12.5
96. BEEF WITH HUNAN STYLE $12.5
98. HOT SPICY BEEF $12.5
Combination Plates

C21. BONELESS SPARE RIBS $10.0
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C6. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $9.5 H14. SCALLOP BEEF WITH $14.0
GARLIC SAUCE '
C5. PORK WITH BROCCOLI $9.5
H16. LEMON CHICKEN $12.0
C7. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $9.5
H17. SUBGUM WONTON $12.0
C26. CHICKEN SHRIMP $9.5
COMBINATION ' H19. THREE STARWITH GARLIC - o
SAUCE -
C13. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $9.5
C18. ORANGE BEEF $10.0
C19. CHICKEN SZECHUAN STYLE  $9.5
C9. MOO GOO GAL PAN (CHICKEN) $9.5 Chi
icken
C12. HOT SPICY CHICKEN $9.5
. 66. CHICKEN WITH 5
C15. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGS ~ $9.5 m BROCCOLI $12.0
C17. CHICKEN WITH HUNAN STYLE $9.5 ' o> LHONEY GARLIC
'’ CHICKEN $12.0
C17. BEEF WITH HUNAN STYLE $9.5
C19. BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE $9.5 73. HOT SPICY CHICKEN $7.5
27 CHICKEN WITH GARLIC o 76. KUNG PAO CHICKEN $12.0
SAUCE ) 67. CHICKEN WITH MIXED $7.5
C27. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE  $9.5 VEGETABLE
72. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS  $7.5
Chef's Specialties 71. CURRY CHICKEN WITH ONION ~ $7.5
HS. ORANGE CHICKEN $12.5 68. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $7.5
H10. OREGON c1ss 69. MOO GOO GAL PAN (CHICKEN) $7.5
PHOENIX 70. CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN . .
H9. GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE
SHRIMP $13.5
74. CHICKEN WITH PEPPER
TOMATO $7.5
H18. MONGOLIAN BEEF $13.0
H20. WALNUT SHRIMP $13.5 77. SA CHA CHICKEN $12.0
BACON 80. CHICKEN SZECHUAN STYLE  $12.0
H5. HUNAN TRIPLE DELIGHT SPA  $12.5 81. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $12.0
H3. FOUR SEASONS $13.0 83. FRIED BONELESS CHICKEN ¢, o
H6. LAKE TUNG TING SHRIMP $13.5 WITH VEGETABLE
H7. HAWAII FIVE O $14.5 CHICKEN WINGS
H8. ORANGE BEEF $13.0 KUNG PAO CHICKEN

H13. PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $12.5
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y &
Entrées 6. SHRIMP TOAST (4) $5.0
> 12. CRABMEAT $6.5 19. EDAMAME $5.5
(8. || RANGOON(8) 18. STEAMED SHRIMP WITHOLD oo ¢
' 15. BONELESS SPARE $7.5 BAY '
RIBS 7A. STEAMED VEGETABLE $7.5
10A. TERIYAKI BEEF ON STICK (4)  $8.0 DUMPLINGS (8) '
SHRIMP ROLL $2.0 17. COLD NOODLE WITH SESAME
$6.0
SAUCE
16. PU PU PLATTER (FOR 2) $14.0
20. SCALLOPS PANCAKES $4.5
2. PIZZA ROLL $2.0
21. SPICY PAN FRIED WONTON $6.0
8. FRIED CHINESE DONUT (10) $4.5
7A. FRIED VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS -
10. TERIYAKI CHICKEN ON STICK . (8) -
(4) '
10B. SHRIMP ON STICK (2) $3.5
SPRING ROLL $2.0
11. FANTAIL SHRIMP $4.0
FRENCH FRIES $2.5
FRIED SCALLOP (10) $5.5
13. CHICKEN FINGER $6.5
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $9.5
5. FRIED WONTON $5.0

Jing Fong Restaurant

2089 Philadelphia Pike Claymont, Opening Hours:

DE 19703, United States Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:30
Saturday 11:00-22:30
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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