





https://menuweb.menu 2089 Philadelphia Pike Claymont, DE 19703, United States +13027988868 - https://www.jingfongclaymontde.com









The menu of Jing Fong Restaurant from Claymont contains about 292 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.7 for a dish / drink. Jing Fong restaurant is a beloved spot for Chinese takeout, with many customers returning for years. The food is flavorful and the service is efficient. The menu offers a variety of dishes, with favorites like the Egg Roll and General Tao's Chicken receiving high praise. Customers appreciate the quick orders and friendly staff. With a convenient location and ample parking, Jing Fong is a top choice for those craving delicious Chinese food.

25. CHICKEN NOODLES

	额
	JE -

Mains		Saucen & Dips	
FRIED CHICKEN GIZZARD	\$5.5	GARLIC SAUCE	\$6.5
Main Courses		Poultry	
PORK FRIED RICE		C16. CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS	\$9.5
Gnocchi		Specialties	
GNOCCHI		Specialties  SPARE RIBS TIPS	\$5.5
Sandwiches		SPARE RIDS TIPS	φ3.5
EGG ROLLS		Appetizers	
EGG ROLLS		EGG ROLL	\$2.0
Sauces		Kids' Menu	
GRAVY	\$1.5	FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.5
House Specialties		PRIED CHICKEN PINGERS	Ψ0.5
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (5)	\$7.0	Vegetable	
FRIED JOINDO STIRIMF (3)	Ψ7.0	116. BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.5
Chicken Dishes		SAUCE	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI		<b>House Specials</b>	
Dessert		H15. SESAME SHRIMP	\$13.5
CHEESE CAKE	\$3.5	Side Order	
Drinks		ALMOND COOKIES	\$1.5
BOTTLE SODA	\$2.8	Beverages	
Starters		SODA (2 LITER)	
FRIED DUMPLINGS		Combination	
Noodles		C28. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$9.5

\$2.5

**42. SWEET SOUR PORK** 

	187	NAS
(-4)		
1	STATE OF	
		2
4		1
	1	

\$5.5

House Special		Dinner Chicken	
H2. SESAME CHICKEN	\$12.5	C11. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	\$9.5
Seafood Platters		Yat	
FRIED SHRIMP BASKET	\$7.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP YAT	\$9.5
Special Combination Plates		Special Combination Platters	
C10. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$9.5	C8. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION	\$9.5
Side Of Sauce & Seasonings		Special Comination Plates	
HONEY BBQ	\$6.5	C14. KUNG PO CHICKEN	\$9.5
Dinner Combination Plates C6. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.5	Health Food Section  125. STEAMED SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0
Combination Platter C5. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.5	Special Combination Platter C2. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.5
Seafood (Lunch)  105. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$8.0	Chow Fun, Mei Fun & Thai	
Special Platters		41. SINGAPORE MEI FUN	\$11.0
FRIED CRAB STICK (8)	\$5.0	Yum Yum Chef's Specialties	
Special Combinations		H4. HAPPY FAMILY	\$14.5
C2. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.5		
Pork Entrees		Chop Suey (Bean Sprouts)	

\$7.0

**31. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY** 

enu	
SPECIAL FAMILY DINNER B	\$30.0
Side Orders	
FORTUNE COOKIES (3 PIECES)	<b>\$1.0</b>
CRISPY NOODLES (1)	\$1.0
GREEN TEA BAG	\$4.0
Lunch Special	
C4. SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$9.5
C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$9.5
C3. PORK LO MEIN	\$9.5
Moo Shu	
59. MOO SHU BEEF	\$10.5
57. MOO SHU VEGETABLE	\$9.5
58. MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$9.5
These Types Of Dish Are Being Served SOUP MEAT	es
CHICKEN	
Side Dishes	
BROWN RICE	\$3.0
RICE GRAVY	\$3.5
RICE	
POTATO CHIPS	
<b>Combination Platters</b>	S
C20. BBQ SPARE RIBS	\$10.0
C1. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$9.5
C10 SWEET SOLID DODK	\$0.5

\$9.5

C10. SWEET SOUR PORK

Poultry	(Lunch)
---------	---------

78. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE \$12.0

### Lo Mein (Soft Spaghetti **Noodles**)

55. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN \$7.5

### **Appetizer**

14. BAR-B-QUE SPARE RIBS \$8.0 **SESAME CHICKEN** 

### **Special Dishes**

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4) \$6.0 FRIED FISH (2) \$5.5

### **Chicken Wings**

**BUFFALO WING** \$6.5

WINGS

#### **Chinese Dishes**

**LO MEIN** 

**CHICKEN LO MEIN** 

#### **Asian**

WONTON SOUP **EGG ROLL** 

#### **Sweet & Sour**

44. SWEET SOUR COMBO \$11.5 43. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP \$7.0

### Special Family Dinner

SPECIAL FAMILY DINNER A

\$29.0

C24. CURRY CHICKEN WITH ONION	\$9.5	Mei Fun	
Oh an Owar		39. SHRIMP MEI FUN	\$10.5
Chop Suey		38. PORK MEI FUN	\$9.5
30. VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$5.5	38. CHICKEN MEI FUN	\$9.5
31. ROAST PORK CHOP SUEY	\$5.5	38A. VEGETABLE MEI FUN	\$9.5
32. BEEF CHOP SUEY	\$6.5	39. BEEF MEI FUN	\$10.5
32. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY	\$6.5	40. HOUSE SPECIAL MEI FUN	\$11.0
33. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY	\$7.0		
<b>_</b>		Ho Fun	
Pad Thai		38. CHICKEN HO FUN	\$9.5
P2. PAD THAL CHICKEN	\$11.0	39. BEEF HO FUN	\$10.5
P3. PAD THAI SHRIMP	\$11.5	38. PORK HO FUN	\$9.5
P1. PAD THAI VEGETABLE	\$10.5	38A. VEGETABLE HO FUN	\$9.5
P2. PAD THAL PORK	\$11.0	39. SHRIMP HO FUN	\$10.5
P3. PAD THAI BEEF	\$11.5	40. HOUSE SPECIAL HO FUN	\$11.0
Chow Mein		Noodles Bar	
31. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$5.5	127. ROAST PORK NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
30. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$5.5	128. CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
31. ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN	\$5.5	132. VEGGI NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$6.5	129. WONTON NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
32. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$6.5	130. BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
33. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$7.0	131. SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP	\$8.0
Egg Foo Young		Uncategorized	
36. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	<b>\$10.0</b>	•	
	\$10.0	C23. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$12.5
34. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.5	PLAIN YAT	\$4.0
35. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	•	PORK YAT	\$5.0
35. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.5	CHICKEN YAT	\$5.0
36. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	TIO A		<b>ው</b> ር
37. HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO	\$10.0	BEEF YAT	\$6.0

Pork		125. STEAMED SHRIMP WITH \$13.0
58. MOO SHU PORK	\$9.5	MIXED VEGETABLE
65. ROAST PORK WITH SZECHUAN STYLE	\$11.5	122. STEAMED PLAIN BROCCOLI \$10.0 122. STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLE \$10.0
60. ROAST WITH BROCCOLI	\$7.5	123. STEAMED CHICKEN WITH \$12.0
61. ROAST PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$7.5	MIXED VEGETABLE  124. STEAMED WITH BROCCOLI, SNOW PEAS BEAN CURD  \$12.5
62. ROAST PORK WITH SNOW PEAS	\$7.5	126. STEAMED CHICKEN, SHRIMP SCALLOP WITH MIXED \$14.5
63. DOUBLE COOKED PORK	\$11.5	VEGETABLE \$14.5
64. SHREDDED ROAST PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.5	Soups
Lo Mein		27. HOT SOUR SOUP \$3.5
53. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$6.5	EGG DROP SOUP \$2.5
54. SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$7.0	29. SEAFOOD SOUP \$8.0
54. BEEF LO MEIN	\$7.0	24. WONTON EGG DROP SOUP \$3.0
52. VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$6.0	26. TOFU VEGETABLE SOUP \$5.5
51. PLAIN LO MEIN	\$5.5	25. RICE SOUP \$2.5
53. ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$6.5	28. HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP \$7.0
56. SEAFOOD LO MEIN	\$7.5	HOT AND SOUR SOUP
	41.0	Vagatable Diebee
Popular Items		Vegetable Dishes
7. FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)	\$7.5	119. GENERAL TSO'S TOFU \$10.5
42. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$7.0	115. SAUTEED BROCCOLI \$9.5
WONTON SOUP	\$2.5	121. EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC \$10.5
C22. SASAME CHICKEN	\$10.0	118 EDIED TOELLWITH EAMILY
7. STEAMED DUMPLINGS (8)	\$7.5	STYLE \$10.0
H1. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$12.5	120. SAUTÉED STRING BEANS \$10.5
C25. HONEY CHICKEN	\$9.5	117. FRIED TOFU WITH SZECHUAN \$10.0
Steamed Dishes		116. MIXED VEGETABLES WITH \$9.5
123. STEAMED CHICKEN WITH	\$12.0	115. SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES \$9.5
BROCCOLI		114. MAPO TOFU \$9.5

\$2.5

**C21. BONELESS SPARE RIBS** 

\$10.0

enu	
100. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGS	\$8.0
101. SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$8.0
104. SHRIMP WITH PEPPER TOMATOES	\$8.0
106. SA CHA SHRIMP	\$8.0
108. SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUT NUTS	\$8.0
110. SHRIMP WITH HUNAN STYLE	\$12.5
111. SHRIMP WITH SZECHUAN STYLE	\$12.5
112. HOT SPICY SHRIMP	\$12.5
Beef	
84. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.0
86. BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$8.0
95. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$12.5
97. BEEF WITH SZECHUAN STYLE	\$12.5
93. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION	\$8.0
92. BEEF WITH STRING BEAN	\$8.0
85. BEEF WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	\$8.0
87. BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$8.0
88. BEEF WITH MUSHROOM	\$8.0
89. BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$8.0
90. CURRY BEEF WITH ONION	\$8.0
91. BEEF WITH PEPPER TOMATO	\$8.0
94. SA CHA BEEF	\$12.5
96. BEEF WITH HUNAN STYLE	\$12.5
98. HOT SPICY BEEF	\$12.5
Combination Plates	

## **Ingredients Used**



WHITE RICE **SEAFOOD BEEF** 

**PRAWNS** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**CHEESE** 

**EGG** 

**SHRIMP** 

**BROCCOLI** 

#### **Fried Rice**



#### Seafood

**FRIED RICE** 

59. MOO SHU SHRIMP	\$10.5
99. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.0
107. SHRIMP WITH STRING BEANS	\$8.0
109. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$12.5
113. SCALLOP SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.0
102. SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM	\$8.0
103. CURRY SHRIMP WITH ONION	\$8.0

C6. SHRIMI	P WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.5		LOP BEEF WITH	\$14.0
C5. PORK	WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.5	GARLIC SA		<b>0400</b>
C7. SHRIMI	P WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$9.5		N CHICKEN	\$12.0
C26. CHICK	KEN SHRIMP TION	\$9.5		SUM WONTON E STAR WITH GARLIC	\$12.0
	(EN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$ \$9.5	SAUCE		\$13.0
	(EN SZECHUAN STYLE	\$9.5	C18. ORAN	IGE BEEF	\$10.0
	OO GAL PAN (CHICKEN)	\$9.5			
	SPICY CHICKEN	\$9.5	Chicke	en	
	KEN WITH MIXED VEGS	\$9.5	A CARD	66. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$12.0
C17. CHICK	(EN WITH HUNAN STYLE	\$9.5	O TOTAL	82. HONEY GARLIC	<b>612.0</b>
C17. BEEF	WITH HUNAN STYLE	\$9.5	1	CHICKEN	\$12.0
C19. BEEF	SZECHUAN STYLE	\$9.5	73. HOT SF	PICY CHICKEN	\$7.5
C27. CHICK	KEN WITH GARLIC	\$9.5	76. KUNG I	PAO CHICKEN	\$12.0
SAUCE C27 REFE	WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.5	67. CHICKE VEGETABL	EN WITH MIXED LE	\$7.5
OZT. BEE	WITH CARLIC GAGGE	Ψ010	72. CHICKE	EN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$7.5
Chef's	Specialties		71. CURRY	CHICKEN WITH ONION	\$7.5
and a	H8. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$12.5	68. CHICKE	EN WITH SNOW PEAS	\$7.5
	H10. OREGON		69. MOO G	OO GAL PAN (CHICKEN)	\$7.5
	PHOENIX	\$13.5	70. CHICKE SAUCE	EN WITH BLACK BEAN	\$7.5
	H9. GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP	\$13.5		EN WITH PEPPER	
H18. MONG	OLIAN BEEF	\$13.0	TOMATO		\$7.5
H11. SEAF	OOD DELIGHT	\$15.0	75. CHICKE	EN WITH STRING BEANS	\$7.5
H20. WALN	UT SHRIMP	\$13.5	77. SA CHA	A CHICKEN	\$12.0
H12. BUTTI	ERFLY SHRIMP WITH	<b>64.4.0</b>	79. CHICKE	EN HUNAN STYLE	\$12.0
BACON		\$14.0	80. CHICKE	EN SZECHUAN STYLE	\$12.0
H5. HUNAN	I TRIPLE DELIGHT SPA	\$12.5	81. BLACK	PEPPER CHICKEN	\$12.0
H3. FOUR S	SEASONS	\$13.0		BONELESS CHICKEN	\$12.0
H6. LAKE 1	UNG TING SHRIMP	\$13.5	WITH VEGI	ETABLE	Ψ12.0
H7. HAWAI	I FIVE O	\$14.5	CHICKEN \	WINGS	
H8. ORANG	SE BEEF	\$13.0	KUNG PAC	CHICKEN	
H13. PINEA	APPLE CHICKEN	\$12.5			



<b>Entrée</b>	S		6. SHRIMP TOAST (4)	\$5.0
	12. CRABMEAT	\$6.5 \$7.5	19. EDAMAME	\$5.5
	RANGOON (8) 15. BONELESS SPARE		18. STEAMED SHRIMP WITH OLD BAY	\$8.0
10A. TERIY	RIBS  AKI BEEF ON STICK (4)	\$8.0	7A. STEAMED VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS (8)	\$7.5
SHRIMP RO	OLL	\$2.0	17. COLD NOODLE WITH SESAME SAUCE	\$6.0
16. PU PU I	PLATTER (FOR 2)	\$14.0	20. SCALLOPS PANCAKES	\$4.5
2. PIZZA RO	OLL	\$2.0	21. SPICY PAN FRIED WONTON	\$6.0
8. FRIED C	HINESE DONUT (10)	\$4.5	7A. FRIED VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS	φ0.0
10. TERIYA (4)	KI CHICKEN ON STICK	\$6.5	(8)	\$7.5
SPRING RO	DLL	\$2.0	10B. SHRIMP ON STICK (2)	\$3.5
FRENCH F	RIES	\$2.5	11. FANTAIL SHRIMP	\$4.0
13. CHICKE	EN FINGER	\$6.5	FRIED SCALLOP (10)	\$5.5
5. FRIED W		\$5.0	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$9.5

## **Jing Fong Restaurant**

2089 Philadelphia Pike Claymont, DE 19703, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:30 Saturday 11:00-22:30 Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>